30 July 2017 Sunday Race Result

22nd Race Starts At:21:56

Prize 1.) 120.000 $
Silk Result Horse Name Age Sire
1 ﬁSLNTI::IgHER(Z) Syobh LOOKIN AT LUCKY - INTENSIFY
2 IRISH STRAIT(4) flyo ch et CHANNEL - RISH
3 KHARAFA(3) 8yobg KITALPHA - EXQUISITE CASSIE
4 SMOOTH DADDY(6) 6y bh  SCAT DADDY - PRAIRIE MAIDEN
BOLTING(1) 4ybh WARFRONT - BETA LEO

THATCHER STREET(S) 6y bh  STREET SENSE - LENAWEE

Pick(2) :1,50 +, 1st Double(3/2) :10,10 &

Dam

53

54,5

53

54,5

53

Weight

JAVIER CASTELLANO

ORLANDO
BOCACHICA

JOEBRAVO
ERIC CANCEL

RAJIIVMARAGH

BRIAN HERNANDEZ,
JR.

Group

2)$
Jockey
KLARAVICH STABLES, 1

ISABELLE DE TOMASO

BRAVERMAN, PAUL
AND

BAKER, ROBERT C. AND

FLAXMAN HOLDINGS,
LT

BLOCH, RANDALLL., M

kg,
3)$

Owner
CHAD BROWN
H. MOTION

TIMOTHY HILLS

THOMAS
ALBERTRANI

H. MOTION

IAN WILKES

Monmouth Park ABD Racecourse

1800 Turf

Trainer Time

1,50

2,30

3,55

3,65

5,55

5,40

4)$

Win PSF St Margin

8.41(1) 2
1937(2) 4
16.61(3) 3
7.535) 6
5.28(6) 1

7.79@) 5

Late
Start RT

111
102
101
105

95



